Games for Varsity Girls Basketball
Last Updated on July 12, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away Home Team Hom Result
Scor e
e Scor
e

11/01/ 6:00 PM CDT CHSM 28 Varsity Girls Basketball 59 Win
16

11/03/ 4:30 PM CDT 2nd Baptist 30 Varsity Girls Basketball 70 Win
16

11/04/ 6:00 PM CDT Varsity Girls Basketball 54 Katy 66 Loss
16

11/15/ 6:00 PM CST Varsity Girls Basketball 43 Houston Christian 69 Loss
16

11/17/ 1:30 PM CST Cypress Christian 38 Varsity Girls Basketball 62 Win
16

11/17/ 6:00 PM CST St. John Paul 2 CC 41 Varsity Girls Basketball 69 Win
16

11/19/ 9:00 AM CST Duchesne 43 Varsity Girls Basketball 49 Win
16

11/19/ 3:00 PM CST Lutheran North 47 Varsity Girls Basketball 53 Win
16

11/22/ 5:30 PM CST Varsity Girls Basketball 41 Morton Ranch 38 Win
16

11/26/ 11:59 PM Varsity Girls Basketball 50 Beaumont Legacy Christian 29 Win
16 CST

11/29/ 6:00 PM CST Varsity Girls Basketball 42 St. Johns 36 Win
16

12/01/  2:00 PM CST Varsity Girls Basketball 53 Langham Creek 70 Loss
16

12/02/ 9:00 AM CST Varsity Girls Basketball 57 HHA 41 Win
16

12/02/  3:00 PM CST Varsity Girls Basketball 56 Anderson 38 Win
16

12/03/ 9:00 AM CST Varsity Girls Basketball 59 Morton Ranch 43 Win
16

12/03/  1:30 PM CST Varsity Girls Basketball 39 Houston Christian 56 Loss
16

12/06/ 6:00 PM CST Faith West 30 Varsity Girls Basketball 64 Win
16

12/17/ 11:59 PM Varsity Girls Basketball 58 North Broward 6 Win
16 CST

12/19/ 11:59 PM Varsity Girls Basketball 52 Westminister Academy 61 Loss
16 CST

12/20/ 11:59 PM Varsity Girls Basketball 54 LWC 29 Win
16 CST

01/10/ 6:00 PM CST Beaumont Kelly 14 Varsity Girls Basketball 58 Win
17

01/12/ 6:00 PM CST \Varsity Girls Basketball 53 Duchesne 41 Win

17



01/17/
17
01/20/
17
01/24/

17

01/26/
17

02/01/
17
02/02/
17
02/11/

17
02/14/
17
02/17/
17
02/18/
17

6:00 PM CST
5:30 PM CST
7:00 PM CST
6:00 PM CST
6:00 PM CST
7:00 PM CST
11:00 AM
CST
5:30 PM CST

5:30 PM CST

11:30 AM
CSsT

Awty
Varsity Girls Basketball
St. Agnes
Varsity Girls Basketball
Concordia Lutheran
Varsity Girls Basketball
Varsity Girls Basketball
Varsity Girls Basketball
Varsity Girls Basketball

Varsity Girls Basketball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

10

66

41

59

45

52

37

55

41

34

Varsity Girls Basketball
St. Pius
Varsity Girls Basketball
Incarnate Word
Varsity Girls Basketball
St. John 23rd
St. Agnes
Duchesne
St. Josephs

Bishop Lynch

63

22

49

15

44

48

a1

52

33

71

9 TeamPages

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss



