

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
11/01/ 16	6:00 PM CDT	CHSM	28	Varsity Girls Basketball	59	Win
11/03/ 16	4:30 PM CDT	2nd Baptist	30	Varsity Girls Basketball	70	Win
11/04/ 16	6:00 PM CDT	Varsity Girls Basketball	54	Katy	66	Loss
11/15/ 16	6:00 PM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	43	Houston Christian	69	Loss
11/17/ 16	1:30 PM CST	Cypress Christian	38	Varsity Girls Basketball	62	Win
11/17/ 16	6:00 PM CST	St. John Paul 2 CC	41	Varsity Girls Basketball	69	Win
11/19/ 16	9:00 AM CST	Duchesne	43	Varsity Girls Basketball	49	Win
11/19/ 16	3:00 PM CST	Lutheran North	47	Varsity Girls Basketball	53	Win
11/22/ 16	5:30 PM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	41	Morton Ranch	38	Win
11/26/ 16	11:59 PM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	50	Beaumont Legacy Christian	29	Win
11/29/ 16	6:00 PM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	42	St. Johns	36	Win
12/01/ 16	2:00 PM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	53	Langham Creek	70	Loss
12/02/ 16	9:00 AM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	57	ННА	41	Win
12/02/ 16	3:00 PM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	56	Anderson	38	Win
12/03/ 16	9:00 AM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	59	Morton Ranch	43	Win
12/03/ 16	1:30 PM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	39	Houston Christian	56	Loss
12/06/ 16	6:00 PM CST	Faith West	30	Varsity Girls Basketball	64	Win
12/17/ 16	11:59 PM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	58	North Broward	6	Win
12/19/ 16	11:59 PM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	52	Westminister Academy	61	Loss
12/20/ 16	11:59 PM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	54	LWC	29	Win
01/10/	6:00 PM CST	Beaumont Kelly	14	Varsity Girls Basketball	58	Win
01/12/ 17	6:00 PM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	53	Duchesne	41	Win

01/17/ 17	6:00 PM CST	Awty	10	Varsity Girls Basketball	63	Win
01/20/ 17	5:30 PM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	66	St. Pius	22	Win
01/24/ 17	7:00 PM CST	St. Agnes	41	Varsity Girls Basketball	49	Win
01/26/ 17	6:00 PM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	59	Incarnate Word	15	Win
02/01/ 17	6:00 PM CST	Concordia Lutheran	45	Varsity Girls Basketball	44	Loss
02/02/ 17	7:00 PM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	52	St. John 23rd	48	Win
02/11/ 17	11:00 AM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	37	St. Agnes	41	Loss
02/14/ 17	5:30 PM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	55	Duchesne	52	Win
02/17/ 17	5:30 PM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	41	St. Josephs	33	Win
02/18/ 17	11:30 AM CST	Varsity Girls Basketball	34	Bishop Lynch	71	Loss